Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2011-12) 555 596 (2012-13) 110 (2014-15) 615 208 370000 (three
lakh seventy
thousand)

79

(2012-13) 615 666 (2013-14) 130 (2015-16) 648 314 430000 (four lakh
thirty thousand)

148

(2013-14) 615 615 (2014-15) 134 (2016-17) 671 306 352000 (three
lakh fifty two
thousand)

117

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 133 129 (2014-15) 122 3 315000 (Three Lakh
Fifteen Thousand)

0

(2014-15) 133 130 (2015-16) 116 3 315000 (Three Lakh
Fifteen Thousand)

0

(2015-16) 133 130 (2016-17) 124 23 300000 (Three Lakh ) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 48

[...]

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2526234 (Twenty five lakh
twenty six thousand two
hundred thirty four)

2579811 (Twenty five lakhs
Seventy nine thousand eight
hundred Eleven)

730170 (Seven lakhs Thirty
thousand One hundred Seventy)

New Equipment for Laboratories 24533139 (TwoCrore Fifty three
Lakh thirty Three thousand one
Hundred thirty nine)

23466317 (two Crore thirty four
lakhs sixty six thousand three
hundred seventeen)

17996583 (one Crore seventy
nine lakhs ninety six thousand
five hundred eighty three)

Engineering Workshops 43083 (forty three Thousand
eighty three)

22025 (twenty two Thousand
twenty five)

122520 (one Lakh twenty two
Thousand five hundred twenty)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

33510810 (three crore thirty five
Lakh ten Thousand eight
Hundred ten)

34128606 (three crore forty one
Lakh twenty eight Thousand six
Hundred six)

27526706 (two crore seventy five
Lakh twenty six Thousand seven
Hundred six)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 215654813 (Twenty one crore
fifty six Lakh fifty four Thousand
eight Hundred thirteen)

198600236 (nineteen crore
eighty six Lakh two Hundred
thirty sic)

193539076 (nineteen crore thirty
five Lakh thirty nine Thousand
seventy six)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

7268592 (seventy two lakh sixty
eight thousand five hundred
ninety two)

7032475 (seventy lakh thirty two
thousand four hundred seventy
five )

6538592 (sixty five lakh thirty
eight thousand five hundred
ninety two )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 6358802 (Sixty three lakh fifty
eight thousand eight hundred
Two)

2720950 (twenty seven lakh
twenty thousand nine hundred
fifty )

797837 (seven lakh ninety seven
thousand eight hundred thirty
seven)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 2 4